Institute of Actuaries of India

Institute of Actuaries of India

Statutory body established under an Act of Parliament

Unit No. F-206, 2nd Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1, Sector 40, Nerul Road, Navi Mumbai - 400706 +91 22 6243 3333 +91 22 6243 3322

Webinar in Health and Care Insurance (WHCI)

The IAI is pleased to announce a seminar hosted by the Advisory Group on Health and Care Insurance via web conference.

This is a 90 minutes session which will cover the most topical subject of today, i. e., COVID-19. Speaker will share their views from both global and Indian perspective and the implication of this pandemic on Health Insurance Industry. We have put together a format that will be interactive where participants can ask questions.

Date - 29th May 2020, Friday

Time- 1600 - 1730 IST

Topic: Covid19 - Health insurance business implications and way forward

Chairperson:

Vishwanath Mahendra, Chairperson, Advisory Group on Health Care Insurance, Institute of Actuaries of India

Speaker:

Randip Singh Jagpal, Chief General Manager, IRDAI

Raunak Jha, Secretary, Advisory Group on Health Care Insurance, Institute of Actuaries of India Anuradha Sriram, Member, Advisory Group on Health Care Insurance, Institute of Actuaries of India

Target Audience- fellows and budding actuaries working in health insurance in Indian market and interested to know the technical as well as practical aspects of COVID-19 and its implications on the Health Insurance Industry. Non-actuaries who are associated with Health Insurance in some form or other may also find the session interesting and useful.

Registration fees excluding GST

IAI Students & Associates	IAI Affiliates & Fellows	Non Members
500 INR	750 INR	750 INR

Registration link- http://www.actuariesindia.org/subMenu.aspx?id=497&val=Webinars

CPD Credit as per APS9: 1.5 hrs (Technical- Health and Care Insurance)

Kind Regards
Binita Rautela
Marketing Manager
Institute of Actuaries of India
Statutory body under an Act of Parliament
http://www.actuariesindia.org